
SEE-Math 2019 Schedule

Euler Group - Blue

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:15 Man Platonic Solids BLOC 203 LH yd

7/15/2019 2:20-2:50 Break Time BLOC 220 LH yd

2:55-3:55 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 LH yd CV

4:00-5:00 Wks Inductive Coloring BLOC 220 LH yd

Tue 1:00-2:05 Man Euler Numbers BLOC 203 LH yd

7/16/2019 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 220 LH bw yd

2:45-3:50 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 LH bw yd CV

3:55-5:00 Set Counting Cubes BLOC 220 LH bw yd

Wed 1:00-2:10 Oca Not Hanging Pictures I BLOC 203 LH yd

7/17/2019 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 220 LH bw yd

2:50-4:00 Gan Pick’s Theorem BLOC 203 LH bw yd

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 LH bw yd CV

Thur 1:00-2:10 Oca Not Hanging Pictures II BLOC 203 LH yd

7/18/2019 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 220 LH yd

2:50-4:00 Lew Mirrors BLOC 220 LH yd

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 LH yd CV

Fri 1:00-2:10 Oca Not Hanging Pictures III BLOC 203 LH yd

7/19/2019 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 220 LH bw yd

2:50-4:00 Ade NIM BLOC 104 LH bw yd CV

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 LH bw yd CV

Mon 1:00-2:10 Sen Dots and Boxes BLOC 205B LH yd

7/22/2019 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 220 LH yd

2:50-4:00 Bha Math at Work BLOC 220 LH yd

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 LH yd CV

Tue 1:00-2:10 Yas Rational Tangles BLOC 203 LH yd

7/23/2019 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 220 LH bw yd

2:50-4:00 Hu Euler Circuits BLOC 205B LH bw yd

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 LH bw yd CV

Wed 1:00-2:10 Nek Infinities BLOC 220 LH yd

7/24/2019 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 220 LH bw yd

2:50-4:00 Joh/Wat Mathematical Biology BLOC 104 LH bw yd CV

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 LH bw yd CV

Thur 1:00-2:05 SEE Contest BLOC 205B LH yd

7/25/2019 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 220 LH yd

2:45-3:50 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 LH yd CV

3:55-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 LH yd CV

Fri 1:30-2:30 Yas Maple Animations BLOC 102 All

7/26/2019 2:30-3:30 TBA TBA BLOC 102

3:30-4:30 Yas/Man Awards BLOC 102

Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or

work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 220



SEE-Math 2019 Schedule

Fibonacci Group – Green

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:15 Wks Inductive Coloring BLOC 220 FB bb bv

7/15/2019 2:20-2:50 Break Time BLOC 220 FB bb bv

2:55-3:55 Man Platonic Solids BLOC 203 FB bb bv

4:00-5:00 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 FB bb bv lc CV

Tue 1:00-2:05 Set Counting Cubes BLOC 220 FB bb bv

7/16/2019 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 220 FB bb bv

2:45-3:50 Man Euler Numbers BLOC 203 FB bb bv

3:55-5:00 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 FB bb bv CV

Wed 1:00-2:10 Hol Probability I BLOC 205B FB bb bv CV

7/17/2019 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 220 FB bb bv

2:50-4:00 Lew Mirrors BLOC 220 FB bb bv

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 FB bb bv CV

Thur 1:00-2:10 Hol Probability II BLOC 205B FB bb bv CV

7/18/2019 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 220 FB bb bv

2:50-4:00 Gan Pick’s Theorem BLOC 203 FB bb bv

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 FB bb bv CV

Fri 1:00-2:10 Ade NIM BLOC 104 FB bb bv CV

7/19/2019 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 220 FB bb bv

2:50-4:00 Hol Probability III BLOC 205B FB bb bv

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 FB bb bv CV

Mon 1:00-2:10 Yas Rational Tangles BLOC 203 FB bb bv

7/22/2019 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 220 FB bb bv

2:50-4:00 Sen Dots and Boxes BLOC 205B FB bb bv

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 FB bb bv CV

Tue 1:00-2:10 Bha Math at Work BLOC 220 FB bb bv

7/23/2019 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 220 FB bb bv

2:50-4:00 Nek Infinities BLOC 220 FB bb bv

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 FB bb bv CV

Wed 1:00-2:10 Joh/Wat Mathematical Biology BLOC 104 FB bb bv CV

7/24/2019 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 220 FB bb bv

2:50-4:00 Hu Euler Circuits BLOC 205B FB bb bv

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 FB bb bv CV

Thur 1:00-2:05 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 FB bb bv CV

7/25/2019 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 220 FB bb bv

2:45-3:50 SEE Contest BLOC 205B FB bb bv

3:55-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 FB bb bv CV

Fri 1:30-2:30 Yas Maple Animations BLOC 102 All

7/26/2019 2:30-3:30 TBA TBA BLOC 102

3:30-4:30 Yas/Man Awards BLOC 102

Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or

work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 220



SEE-Math 2019 Schedule

Gauss Group – Yellow

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:15 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 MC lc CV

7/15/2019 2:20-2:50 Break Time BLOC 220 MC lc sd

2:55-3:55 Wks Inductive Coloring BLOC 220 MC lc sd

4:00-5:00 Man Platonic Solids BLOC 203 MC lc sd

Tue 1:00-2:05 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 MC lc sd CV

7/16/2019 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 220 MC lc sd

2:45-3:50 Set Counting Cubes BLOC 220 MC lc sd

3:55-5:00 Man Euler Numbers BLOC 203 MC lc sd

Wed 1:00-2:10 Lew Mirrors BLOC 220 MC lc

7/17/2019 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 220 MC lc sd

2:50-4:00 Man Rubik’s Math I BLOC 205B MC lc sd

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 MC lc sd CV

Thur 1:00-2:10 Man Rubik’s Math II BLOC 220 MC lc sd

7/18/2019 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 220 MC lc sd

2:50-4:00 Ade NIM BLOC 104 MC lc sd CV

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 MC lc sd CV

Fri 1:00-2:10 Man Rubik’s Math III BLOC 220 MC lc

7/19/2019 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 220 MC lc sd

2:50-4:00 Gan Pick’s Theorem BLOC 203 MC lc sd

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 MC lc sd CV

Mon 1:00-2:10 Bha Math at Work BLOC 220 MC lc

7/22/2019 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 220 MC lc sd

2:50-4:00 Yas Rational Tangles BLOC 203 MC lc sd

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 MC lc sd CV

Tue 1:00-2:10 Sen Dots and Boxes BLOC 205B MC lc sd

7/23/2019 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 220 MC lc sd

2:50-4:00 Joh/Wat Mathematical Biology BLOC 104 MC lc sd CV

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 MC lc sd CV

Wed 1:00-2:10 Hu Euler Circuits BLOC 205B MC lc

7/24/2019 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 220 MC lc sd

2:50-4:00 Nek Infinities BLOC 220 MC lc sd

4:05-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 MC lc sd CV

Thur 1:00-2:05 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 MC lc sd CV

7/25/2019 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 220 MC lc sd

2:45-3:50 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/220 MC lc sd CV

3:55-5:00 SEE Contest BLOC 205B MC lc sd

Fri 1:30-2:30 Yas Maple Animations BLOC 102 All

7/26/2019 2:30-3:30 TBA TBA BLOC 102

3:30-4:30 Yas/Man Awards BLOC 102

Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday

*Electives: Work on Computer Animations in BLOC 104 or

work other Mathematical Games and Puzzles in BLOC 220



Instructors:

Yas  = Philip Yasskin

Man  = David Manuel

Ade  = Ayo Adeniran

Bha  = Raj Bhatt

Gan  = Priyanga Ganesan

Hol  = Irina Holmes

Hu  = Jiuhua Hu

Joh  = Larry Johnson

Lew  = Jenny Lewis

Nek  = Volodia Nekrashevych

Oca  = Pablo Sanchez Ocal

Sen  = Sinjini Sengupta

Set  = Tommy Settlemyre

Wks  = John Weeks

Senior Counselors:

MC  = Mark Cahill

LH  = Luke Hoffman

FB  = Francisco Bautista

CV  =Carl Van Huyck

Junior Counselors:

bb  = Bodan Burris

lc  = Logan Carbo

sd  = Srikrishna Darbha

yd  = Yaneth Dharmasena = 

bv  = Bennett Van Huyck

bw  = Bill Wang

SEE-Math 2019 Schedule

Instructors and Counselors:


